Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 6
Rack #: ---

0057

0.041

0.037

0.021

DATE: 10/01/2019
TIME: 10:47 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
10604717
10/01/2019 09:38 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 6
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Peak table - 1D: 10604717

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 1908
0.20 3642
0.28 3459
0.69 2074
0.89 6342
153 11658
1.72 353368
3.32 2192
1854463

%
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Area
3690
11924
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67008
92149
1601110
43847
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